
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 2-A

Start 9-12-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-13-17
3 clay/rock 4
71 lime 75

170 shale 245
16 lime 261
60 shale 321
38 lime 359
39 shale 398 Set 20’ of   7” 

Ran 653.7’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 68sxs  

20 lime 418
7 shale 425
7 lime 432
96 shale 528
2 lime 530
73 shale 603
16 sandy shale 619
12 oil sand 631 good show
3 dk sand 634 show
27 shale 661 T.D
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